
Date Day Location Opponent Team Time

8-Dec Friday Away Pittsburg 6:00/7:30

12-Dec Tuesday Away Kilgore

16-Dec Saturday Away Jacksonville 1:00/2:30

2-Jan Tuesday Boyd High School Boyd Jv2/JV/Var 4:15/5:45/7:30

Frisco Tournament

4-Jan Thursday Toyota #15 R.L.Turner Varsity 6:00

5-Jan Friday Toyota #16 Heritage Varsity 2:00

6-Jan Saturday Emerson Emerson Varsity 9:00 AM

Carrolton Tournament JV

4-Jan Thursday Cox #3 Princeton JV 4:00

4-Jan Thursday Cox #3 Princeton JV2 5:30

5-Jan Friday Cox #1 Prosper JV2 1:00

5-Jan Friday Cox #1 Woodrow JV 2:30

6-Jan Saturday Cox #2 Frisco JV2 9:00 AM

6-Jan Saturday Cox #2 Frisco JV 10:30 AM

Midwestern Tournament

11-Jan Thursday Turf Kennedale Varsity 1:00

11-Jan Thursday Stang Stadium Denton Varsity 5:00

11-Jan Thursday Turf Old High JV 3:00

12-Jan Friday Turf TBD JV TBD

12-Jan Friday Stang Stadium Rider Varsity 6:00

13-Jan Saturday Turf Sagina Varsity 11:00 AM

Princeton JV Tournament

18-Jan Thursday Princeton Auxillary Sherman JV 2:30

18-Jan Thursday Princeton Auxillary Sherman JV 2 3:45

19-Jan Friday Princeton Stadium Princeton JV 12:00

19-Jan Friday Princeton Stadium Princeton JV 2 1:15

20-Jan Saturday Princeton Auxillary Brasewell Jv 10:30

20-Jan Saturday Princeton Auxillary Brasewell Jv2 11:45

24-Jan Wed Home Paris Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

26-Jan Friday Away Sulphur Springs JV2 4:00

26-Jan Friday Home Marshall Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

30-Jan Tuesday Away Hallsville Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

2-Feb Friday Home Whitehouse Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

5-Feb Monday Away Pine Tree Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

10-Feb Saturday Home Texas High Jv/Varsity 5:30/7:00

13-Feb Tuesday Away Tyler Jv2/Jv/Var 4:00/5:30/7

16-Feb Friday Home Longview Jv2/Jv/Var 4:00/5:30/7

20-Feb Tuesday Away Marshall 5:30/7:00

23-Feb Friday Home Hallsville 5:30/7:00

27-Feb Tuesday Away Whitehouse 5:30/7:00

1-Mar Friday Home Pine Tree 5:30/7:00

5-Mar Tuesday Away Texas High 5:30/7:00

8-Mar Friday Home Tyler Jv2/Jv/Var 4:00/5:30/7

20-Mar Wed Away Longview Jv2/Jv/Var 4:00/5:30/7
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